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Annaure'A'
This * Annegue 'A' of 2 pages referred lo h the Form 604 signed by me and daled 26 J*2021.

PART 1
ACE Group En -

sEmY
ACE (Incklstrlai Property) Holdirlge Pty Lid
ACE (K rIberle ) Pty Ud
ACE(South Guldford) Holdings Pty Ud
ACE Infrastructre 8PV Pty Lid
ACEP2P Pty Ltd
ACE Property Rianco Pty Ltd
Aceinc Pty Ltd
Atievist@ Pty Ud
Au,tralin Capital Equity (Developments) Pty Ltd
Aus#allan Capita Fhance Pty Lid
Ausfrallan Capital Markets Pty Ud
Bh,along Pty LI
Br=,sneld Pty Ltd
C t,lore Pty Ltd
Ck,nber House Pty Ud
Coniselv (No 1698) Pty Ltd
Faiburn Nominees Pty Urnlbed
FCP Ir,v-bilents Pty Ud
Ge,den PeNk Pty Ud
I berle Pty Ud
10 Mecia Toch Pty LW
lo Reeesch Pty Ud
10 Technology Pty Ud
Landfll Gas & Po*er HoldhF Pty Ud
LImeslor)&1 Pty Ud
P ;delmd Pty Lid
Moini Hous. Stion Pty Ud
Napier CorporBOon Pty Ltd
North Aslon Operations Pty Ud
Ndana Pty Ltd
Rernor= Pty Ltd
SA,1 Rh,er Pty Ud
TracerLock Pty Lid
Wavelenglh Nominees Pty Ltd
West Austalm Property Ms,1@gemert Pty Ltd
Wedola Pty Lid
Whas Coreal Pty Lid

071 106 600
807388 990
608 439 838
621887634
009 288124
009352318
082367 007
637 841359
051557579
008 680 067
065320041
009 288090
627826911
154 898 807
618068527
000 460 482
065339746
065 320185
066339924
848928818
618506427
057711 306
618439836
068 653 478
618666221
630017962
009 292522
008783680
009 388489
828 600 372
061 021 878
649106 972
096889653
066342307
008727277
638486416
009 330 546
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PART 2
TI»rlus Group Entities

mmrf
Astraea lii veltment Consultig (Slianghal) Co Ltd
Ailma Ply Lld
Au*allan Chinese Capital Investments Ltd
Australl, 0*me E Ity Pty Lid
Northbank Enierprile Hub Pty Ltd
Sunrise M e Holdhgs Limited
Si se M,Ine Umlmd
SUMee Mib Services Ummod
Tterkls (Holoyd) HoldhB Pty LEd
Tberlus ( Holoyd) Pty Ltd
1-2»rlus (In Istr  Property) HoldNe Pty Lid
merk,8 ( 13 One) Holdhgs Pty Lid
TRierkls (Pgr=natta) Pty Ltd
Ta»rk,s Chha Investment
WEPL Investments Pty Ltd
WhI;e City Pty Lid

ACN
Incorporated h Ch*la
057 374430
ka,por*ed In CNI
067615141
083 271626
Incorporated In HK
Incorporated In HK
Incorporated in HK
008439 925
061131 959
146379400
me 631 808
128018682
614317012
003 408116
061621832


